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BAA Boston Marathon 2012

Men
Name
Korir, Wesley

Matebo, Levy
Kipyego, Bernard

Hartmann, Jason
Chebet, Wilson
Korir, Laban
Butter, Michel
Barmasai, David
Tamura, Hideaki
Kisorio, Mathew
Chichester, Tim
Reyes, Sergio
Martin, Brendan

Gebregziabher
Steidl, Uli

Women
Name

Cherop, Sharon

Sumgong, Jemima Jelagat

Rono, Georgina
Dado, Firehiwot
Sigei, Diana
Jeptoo, Rita
Fujita, Mayumi

Leonteva, Nadezdha

Pretot, Svetlana
Piers, Sheri L.
Getaneh, Genet
Zyusko, Larisa
Croft, Sheila S.
Keating, Paula
Dionne, Hilary K.

Official Time
02:12:40
02:13:06
02:13:13
02:14:31
02:14:56
02:15:29
02:16:38
02:17:16
02:18:15
02:18:15
02:21:10
02:22:06
02:22:32
02:22:56
02:23:08

Official Time
02:31:50

02:31:52
02:33:09
02:34:56
02:35:40
02:35:53
02:39:11
02:40:40
02:40:50
02:41:55
02:42:11
02:47:47
02:48:31
02:48:58
02:51:56
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